
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A A A A A A A A A A A A A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

Nearby Sale

Nearby
Sale

Nearby Sale

M9

M9

M8

A6

M9

M8

M9

Z0

L0

L0
P5

Q6

L0

A6

A6

MD6

LM5

U0

X0

L0

Q6

G0

Q6

G0

E5

A6

G0

A6

A6

Q6

A6

M9
A6

X0

X0

L0

X0

A6

Q4

!(2

!(1

LA
RS

ON

BAUMAN

§̈¦131

28

21

Compartment 39
29.7 Acres

Gaylord Charlevoix
Kubitskey
Kubitskey

52-007 21

33N 05W Sec. 21 E1/2SW,NWSE

5/11/2021 1 1

1:15,840

1          14.6
2          15.1

PU     Acres Skyline Hardwoods µ

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

Legend
Against State (Red)

Payment Unit (Yellow)
! !Private Line (Blue)

Retention Area
Nearby Timber Sales
Stand Boundaries
Highway
Secondary Forest Road
Gravel Road
Intermittent Stream
Perennial River
Section Corners

\\\\ Pipeline
A Powerline

( Payment Unit 

Locator MapGPS Location
-84.916360
45.235857

This boundary is 
represented by the

 powerline. There is no red
 paint along this edge. 

2


